Name of the Allottee

Pre Preferential Holding
Proposed Allotment

Post Preferential Holding

No. Of

Shares
%age

No. Of Shares %age

Birla Precision

Technologies Limtied

0 0.00 3985390 3985390 2.95

Total 0 0.00 3985390 3985390 2.95

Zenith Birla (India) Limited
55th Annual Report 2016-17

(v) Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be

allotted and/or who ultimately control;

1. The natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owner of the shares proposed to be allotted

to Birla Precision Technologies Limited is Mr.Bhanwar Singh Gour.

(vi) Shareholding pattern before and after preferential issue of the capital would be as follows:

Sr.

No
Category

Pre-Preferential issue

Shareholding

Post-allotment Shareholding

after issuance of Equity Shares

 Category No. of shares % No. of shares %

A Promoter’s Holding

(i) Indian Promoters

(a) Individual/HUF

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Others

34

0

11257123

0

0

8.57

34

0

15242513

0

0

11.27

(ii) Foreign Promoters

- Individual

- Bodies Corporate

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (A) 11257157 8.57 15242547 11.27

B Non Promoters Holding

President of India 17 0.00 17 0.00%

Mutual Fund/UTI 3665 0 3665 0.00%

FIs/Banks 425977   0.32 425977 0.31%

FIIs 0 0.00 0 0.00%

Bodies Corporate 15598638 11.88 15598638 11.54%

Residents Individuals 101658540 77.44 101658540 75.15%

NRI 2234223 1.70 2234223 1.65%

Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00%

Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0.00%

Clearing Members 100517 0.08 100517 0.07%

Directors/Relatives 0 0 0 0.00%

Foreign Trusts 0 0 0 0.00%

Indian Trust 1714 0.00 1714 0.00%

Sub Total (B) 12,00,23,291 91.43 12,00,23,291 88.72%

 Grand Total (A+ B) 13,12,80,448 100.00 13,52,65,838 100.00%

Note: The above pre-issue shareholding pattern is prepared as on June 30, 2017.

* The number of Equity shares to be allotted on preferential basis pursuant to this resolution has been calculated

on the basis of issue price taking the date of this Notice as Relevant Date in terms of pricing formula of Chapter

VII of SEBI ICDR Regulations. However, the post shareholding pattern may vary depending upon the actual issue

price and numbers to be allotted.

YASH BIRLA GROUP

(vii) Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

As required under the ICDR Regulations the company shall complete the allotment of equity shares

as on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of this resolution by the shareholders